Number Rider

89
176
107
109
110
108
177

144
90
92

146

705
93

178
91

Paddy Murfitt
Jessica parton
Maya Holzgartner
Emelia Allen
Darci Campbell
Harry Woodfield

Amelie Holzgartner

Lindsay Haste
Chloe Bata
Laura Foxon
Sarah Platts
Jem Thompson
Debbie Round
Michelle Offen
Molly stretton

Class 1 - 50cms

Horse SectioiMember Faults Time ime Fault Total Placing
Auntie Nellie JuniorY 0 3.14 26 26 1(Q)
queenie Junior 20 3.50 10 30 2
Poppy Junior 20 3.53 13 33 3
Barry Junior 0 4.17 37 37 4
Moeldod Monty Junior W/D

Lollipop Junior W/D

Johnson Junior E(RF)

Archie Senior 0 3.40 0 0 1(Q)
Molly Senior 0 4.56 76 76 2 (Q)
Bolt Senior 60 4.33 53 113 3
Douglas Senior 20 5.37 117 137 4
Creggmullen Fior Senior 60 5.18 98 158 5
Rooster Senior E 6.17

Bryher De KingmiSenior W/D

Tigga Senior W/D

1



143
106
88
145

Number
89
174

151
171
115
139
173
140
104
183

Lesley bennett
David Richardson
Kayleigh Colley

Karen Arlott

Rider
Paddy Murfitt

Connie Askin

Isobel Johnston
Jan woodsford
Vickie Cooper
Leah Tinsdeall
Laura Foxon
Teresa

Alisha Walters

Lexi fox

Indie Senior W/D

Mac O'Polo Senior Y E (RF)
Alma’s Henry Senior E 5.07
Codey Senior E 5.40

Class 2 - 60cms
Horse SectiolMember Faults | Time ime Fault Total
Auntie Nellie Junior Y 0 3.42 18 18
Miss Atomic Bom Junior E 6.33 153
Oreo Senior 3.54 6 6
Muldoons dream Senior 3.35 25 25
Rosie Senior Y 0 3.26 34 34
Malacara Senior 20 3.30 30 50
Bolt Senior 20 4.36 36 56
Ace of spades |Senior 40 4.54 54 94
Kings lcon Senior 60 5.03 63 123
Sugar Senior 20 6.10 130 150

2

Placing
1
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175
142
138
181
87

Amanda couzens-d: Chez Senior E

Louise Packer
Abigail Griffiths
Lani Radcliffe
Brittany Davenport

Number Rider

170
140

169
186

136
187

202

Pagan Prinold

Teresa Evans

Lindsay Haste

Rose Hemmings

Gwennie Hill

Jessica Lewis

Emma Hector

9.12
Haighmoor Capte Senior E 7.47
Brae Senior E(RF)
Peaches Senior E 7.3e
Dave Senior wW/D
Class 2b - 60cms PAIRS
Horse Sectiol Member Faults Time ime Fault Total
Wood you like Y 20 4.03 3 23
Ace of spades
Archie 0 3.43 17 17
Embla Sundance
Jilly 1l 0 5.40 100 100
Trailtrow Glenkinchie
Bybeck Monty E 6.55

Placing
2



215

Number
100
165
160
163
166
102

203
161
150
129
128
120
214

Darcy Campbell

Rider

Sammy hall
Hannah Jones
Tilly Love
Abigail Ward
Holly Jones
Rosie Woodfield

Jessica Grainger
Nikki Hester
Jessica Lewis
Kelly Jones
Jessica Clark
Ellie Bunce
Cathrine Gibbs

Moeldod Monty

Class 3 - 70cms

Horse SectioiMember |Faults Time ime Fault Total ' Placing
Dylan Junior 0 4.44 8 8 1(Q)
Dolly Mixture Junior 0 5.02 10 10 2(Q)
Beauty Junior 0 4.14 38 38 3(Q)
Mansty Domino Junior 20 5.16 24 44 4
Gwenith castan |Junior E

Roany Junior

Stars Joy Senior 0 4.57 5 5 1(Q)
Gino Senior 0 4.44 8 8 2(Q)
Trailtrow Glenkin Senior 0 5.03:22 11 11* 3(Q)
Rambo Senior 0 5.03:74 11 11 4
Fey Senior 0 4.40 12 12 5
Merlin Senior 0 5.10 18 18 6
Sam/pause for af Senior 0 5.18 26 26
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218
204
101
131
164
133
99
149
168
132
86
85
114
180
130
162

A Davies

Helen Dolisznyj
Rose Hemmings
Sarah nedic
Jane Titley
Pagan Prinold
Jessica Brame
annabelle heath
Andrew Taylor
Amy Wheeler
Rebecca Gwynn
Jo Green

Katie Furnival
Gemma Riley
Katie Rose

Lucy Joannides

Sisulu

Bold Connor

Senior

Senior

Embla Sundance Senior

Zoe
Harley
Wood you like

Senior
Senior

Senior|Y

Ali's Luna Eclipse|Senior

Adam

Tom Wade
Maggie
Summer

Marley

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Mooreville Maisi(Senior

Megan
DB’s Elegance
Melody

Senior
Senior

Senior

Class 3 - 70cms

5

0

0

20

40
40

E(EOC)

W/D
W/D

4.25
4.22
4.17
4.12
5.17
4.06
5.01
6.09

5.53
4.58
4.04

27
30
35
40
25
46

17

27
30
35
40
45
46
49
57



Number Rider

83
113

84
188

98
189

125
191

193
147

Amy Wheeler

Sammy Langley

Kate Foster

Jennie Enmarch

Jewel Johnson

Roxi Johnson

Carla Taylor

Deanna Christian

Lia Tomkins

Lauren Gregory

Number|Rider

Horse
Maggie
Malachi

Ava

Venus

Ella

Pearl

Charlie
Ruby

Bell

Jackson

Horse

Sectiol Member Faults Time ime Fault Total

Class 4 - 80cms

Sectiol Member Faults Time ime Fault Total

6

E

60

6.37

4.57

8.28

5.00

4.12

40

65

40

Placing

Placing



220
123
96
100
156

154
82
117
155
113
157
97
78
77
122
159
95

Abigail Thomas
Harriet Cameron
India Holland
Sammy hall

Tess Weston

Michelle Sutton
Jaime Slinn
Lillian Robinson
Jessica Oliver
Sammy Langley
Claire Davies
Kerri Driver
Lucy Tudor
Tracy young
Charlotte Perry
Courtney
Abbie Allen

Secret Junior
Rory Junior

Haven’t The FoggJunior

Dylan Junior
Boo Junior
Milo Senior
Mr Bounce Senior
Ellie Senior
Baylet Senior
Malakai Senior
Twinkle Senior
Carling Senior

Newmiln Seattle Senior
Smithy's last ChaiSenior
Loui Senior
BB Senior
April Senior

7

20

60

20
40
20

60
40

4.36
4.25
4.36
5.05
5.17

4.40
4.28
4.26
4.40
4.57
5.18
3.34
4.57
5.21
7.35

12

29
40

11

20
41
63
20
44

12

21

29
100

11
23
60
61
63
80
84
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119 | Michelle Offen
79 Ferne Nicholas
80 Rebecca Marshall

Number Rider
116 |Georgia Davies
192 Amanda Rose

195 Diane bowen

200 Diane bowen +1

Hortons My Guy Senior

Prime time lad | Senior

Toddy

Horse
Romeo

Barney

Indy
Indy +1

Senior

Class 4b - 80cms PAIRS

Sectiol Member Faults Time ime Fault Total

E

5.23

8.15

Placing



